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Anlage
Ringstr.39, 74936 Siegelsbach
ute.wagenbach@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Bauer, Heinrich
T 07264 6972 heinrich-bauer@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Bauer, Ursula
T 07264 6972 heinrich-bauer@web.de
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Herren (4er) 1
MF: Julian Hofmann

m 017645611019; july-hofmann@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Blum, Jakob
Remmele, Rolf
Hofmann, Andreas
Hofmann, Julian
Augustin, Steffen
Hofmann, Pascal
Mann, Michael
Densborn, Thorsten
Schulz, Uwe

10 Wagenbach, Steffen
11 Wilczynski, Michael
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
19857394
17701354
19857395
10267812
17352834
19451146
19857389
17954182
17053314
18751097
18889832

LK DR Info
LK17,8
LK20,2
LK21,3
LK22,8
LK22,5
LK21,4
LK22,7
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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